Viamed Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address

Seaward Electronic Limited Seaward Group

Bracken Hill 15-18 Bracken Hill

South West Industrial Estate South West Industrial Estate
Peterlee Peterlee

County Durham County Durham

SR8 2SW SR8 25W

Item Reference

0110427

0110049

9950235

PPUPS1

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Invoice Address

Contact Name : Katia Haber
Contact Tel 101915863511
Account 00011967
Customer Reference 0000630210
Date 29 Apr 2025
Priority 3
Priced In UK Pounds
Page 1

Order Confirmation CVM156518

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Seaward Group, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Description

Oxygen sensor MAX-250+
Due Date 30 Apr 2025

Viamed Oxygen Sensor R-49V
Due Date 30 Apr 2025

Gas Sensor Disposal Service Bag
Due Date 30 Apr 2025

UPS Courier Delivery - Standard

BIC

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

00906662
GB05BUKB20784200906662
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity
4

11

Unit

95.80

36.95

0.00

0.00

Unit Vat

19.16

7.39

0.00

0.00

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

459.84

487.74

0.00

0.00

789.65
157.93
947.58



